

5090

MMGSUY

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

СНАРКРАПАТНАЯ ТБ БАРРАД РИЧНАРА

Agreement to - 09/MBD/ MMGSUY/2024-25 DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Sai phir construction put. Ltd.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1907

Name to work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Head:	MMGSUY.				
Name of work:	Repairing & maintenance				
of rural road from	Charkapattin to Band				
Pichur village.					
Agency:	Sai shiv Construction Pvt Ltd.				
Agreement No.	09/MBP/MMGSUY/2024-25.				
D.O.W/Commencement:	28.08.2024.				
D.O.C -			27.08.25		
D.O.M measurement:			1.09.2024		
D.O. Entry:			1.09.2024		

of Repairing & fixing concrete B.M. pillar					
do do all c. JB.					
6.00 km.					

(2) Clearing and grubbing of Road

land do do all c. JB.					
33x30.00mx (2x2.00m)					3960.00M ²
1x10.00mx (2x2.00m)					40.00M ²
33x30.00mx (2x2.00m)					3960.00M ²
1x10.00mx (2x2.00m)					40.00M ²
33x30.00mx (2x2.00m)					3960.00M ²
1x10.00mx (2x2.00m)					40.00M ²
33x30.00mx (2x2.00m)					3960.00M ²
1x10.00mx (2x2.00m)					40.00M ²
33x30.00mx (2x2.00m)					3960.00M ²
1x10.00mx (2x2.00m)					40.00M ²
16x30.00mx (2x2.00m)					1920.00M ²
1x20.00mx (2x2.00m)					80.00M ²
					22,000.00M ²

①

= 2.20 Hect

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
1 st cr. A/C B/L					
Head: MMGSUY.					
Name of work: Repair & maintenance of					
Rural road from Charkapattin to Barad					
Pichanall.					
Agency: Sai Shiv Construction Pvt. Ltd.					
Tonnage					
Agreement NO: 09/M/D/MMGSUY/2024-25					
D.O.W - 28/8/24.					
D.O.C - 27/08/25.					
Date of measurement: 21/09/24.					
Date of Entry: 21/10/24.					
1/3: Clearing and grubbing of road					
land do vide TMAP-10.					
2.20 Hect @ Rs 76,926.08/Hect					
Rs 1,69,237.20					
2/3: Scarifying existing OT surface					
road do as C.J.R vide TMAP-10					
10800.00 M ² @ Rs 20.606/M ² = Rs 2,22,545.20					
3/5: Construction of embankment with					
material to be used 1000m vide TMAP-10					
3175.44 M ³ @ Rs 261.185/M ³ = Rs 8,29,377.20					
4/6: Construction of embankment with					
lead 100m vide TMAP-11					
2116.96 M ³ @ Rs 173.512/M ³ = Rs 3,67,318.20					
1					

Continuation
Rs 14,19,240.20

Continuation

Material statement	Updated
--------------------	---------

15/22/10/24
JE RND S no